I rd. h
s 6.2.6.3 8 6.5 of |_| Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

bwakes) Rles 216 and— NIgtice of statement of affairs

Sectrons 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986.

@

Companies House

| g

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
conpermri (1 [0 [6 e [o[4[8]5

+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Descended From Odin Ltd

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name
Full forenamel(s) John
Surmname Hedger
Liquidator's address
Building name/number 1 Speedwell Mill
Street | Old Coach Road

|
Past town | Tansley
County/Regton I Matlock
Postcode [ofefal [s[F[Y]
Country
n Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s} l

O Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname [

another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building name/number [

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tefl us about

Street F

anather hquidator.

[

Post town r

County/Region ,

Postcade (LT rrrr

Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




L1QO2

Notice of statement of affairs

ﬁ’ ) " Date of statement of affairs
e 1[5 fofa f2fofz2fo
n Statement of affairs
o I attach: i o

{1 Statement of atfairs by the liquidator vnder section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of atfairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

1 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

VA 4
Liquidator’s signature | “wate / /

Signature date ["1_ I—“; '-TO‘ ﬁ !72* IF [? !F

04/17 version 10




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have te give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

| =™ Ben Leaney

Where to send

cemsmm Seneca IP Limited

Address

Speedwsll Mill
Old Coach Road

Post lown

[
|
l Tansley
| e Matlock

== [olelal [slrlv]

I Country

[Dx
| 01629 761700
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Cornpames House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Descended From Odin Ltd

on the 15 April 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Tarran Huntley

Signed j 5 E

Dated 15/04/2020




Descended From Odin Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 April 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to

Realise
£

Asssts subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to fioating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Book Debts 36,000.00

36,000.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

A

pae 1 5/04/2020

Signature

36,000.00




Descended From Odin Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 April 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 36,000.00
Liabliities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 800.00
. 800.00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 35,200.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
_ NIL
35,200.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (lo carry forward} NIL
Estimated tota! assets available for floating charge holders 35,200.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficilency/surplus of assets after floating charges 35,200.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 35,200.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 351,165.50
Director 2,031.00
HSBC Bank 14,409.00
You Lend 199,160.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 40,000.00
686,765.50
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(exciuding any shorttall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (661,565.50)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {661,565.50)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200.00
200.00
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members {661,765.50)

Signature al ae1 5/04/2020




Lr-91 0202 Iudy G4

0102 19A 03 Sdl

1 jo L abeg

) aimeubig
- w\‘\\w\\\ \\

L
~
B \\\\

ooz Buieloy sapug Aleulpao €1
0 100 § 100 hreupiQ AQS €33d ‘unibuiiend 'peoY UORRS 'L0ISESSNY uaprem MAUREW JW  EOMH
20’0 100 Zz 100 AreuipiQ BH6 SAD "AuaAn) ‘peoy weybuwg 'uNon As(sely | soneap B W DOMH
Lo 100 3 100 AreuipiQ AuBLLLIOD) 'UIGesD) BZEPE ' BS 9SSEIISHOQ elied Q SIN 00dH
200 100 z 100 feuipio 385 INg ‘xessng jseq 'uolybug ‘peoy uopjew 92 uOS|YQ SNRSY JW 00OH
Lo 100 b 400 foeupsQ VSN 'SELB8 AN "sefap 587 ° L0 AajleA Aoy vEZDL uiBlsIeuuIB MDA UKW 0OWH
100 100 L 100 Aeuipig 713¢ £Ng ‘uobug ‘aoe|d Agbny £2 80l d-UBWIET SBUBYD JIN 00rH
941 10c 9l o Areuipi AQB LLDN ‘Pioyysy w Ay ‘peoY juowleg & Asfluny ueue) Jw 00HH
10'0 oo L L0 AuIpiQ BleOID ‘unpapy £022S "BINJUBWAILY pii 089S JUBIED) ONIBW U {09H
090 0o 09 100 AJeulpiQ) dav 9MS 'UOPuOT] ‘pedls JNey JuleS 8E BUOISPRIE) UBAj I 005H
100 o ' 100 ABuipig AuBWaY) ‘uijieg LGEE} ‘EE uawpedy ‘9| egens Jaydnr MUBLH uelSeqas I 004H
goo 100 2 100 Aeuip:O X119 8ON ‘weybupioN 'anug Aqeysy /1 a)ie|D aueyS JW LOOH
Lo 100 b 100 AreuipiQ g1 12AD ‘Aqbny J2aAg ojdwa | ‘smaly ajduwial 2 BIS0D 9507 I 002H
W00 OO 4 Wo ARuIpiQ HIE S5 'SPaeT 'an0ug) ueuloN £2 19%eH VI 009H
dn poyen eJseysied saivys anjep
Jwy ol dn peiied 30 ON [eujwon  adAjy $SAIPPY awey &ay|
siaployadeys - )

PI] UIPO WoJ4 papuassaq

pelwl d| edausg



8¢ 9t 0207 dv 51

60'610Z "BA TOS Sdl

40 | afey
e \\ww,‘.‘. o ainjeubig
. “ \& -
00°0L¥'SSL (89 Zm 'uopuo ‘1easng wopbuly Z puainoj 0CAD
00') SHB SININ 's8UAd)Y UCHIW IlPMBUO] "I() sJemejRQ | (jer1Bwwo)) $321A18S |BIDUBLIY MA 00AD
pp9Ze'8l DV §XO0 ‘aayspiox0 'uojbulipiy ‘peoy Ainqueg g} "2y 150d PIO duL P17 spomyiyg 0082
00'005°L AQG LLST 'spaa 'aueT Jajenn 'adeld 1aiemalbpug ‘411 Jma o PIT SuOIqIyx3 pasay LOHD
92°108'61 g8¢ 9LON ‘weybuioN ‘Aepy yuegmopeap g e ledoy 0042
00°000'62 H3 | 6ML 'PUCWIYDNY ‘SNUSAY JIBNBRIUM [edAeq 00d3
00°000°8S 385 ING 'xessng jse3 ‘vojybug ‘peoy uoplen 97 uos|yQ sng Q002
00'000'v2 $3Je)S PFIUN 'SELE8 AN 'SeBap se ‘| ] Avjlea Aouoy vEZ0L UIBISJAULE LN A 00ND
0T'LLY2 0As €LY 'umog AUnoD 'PUBIYYIEY ‘18RS HoUIRd UMoQ OF sbunyp sexeT 2010
00°00S°L1 (HS8 ZZON 'aaysweyBumoN uemsN  piaysuled ‘pecy playsuepy weq AjoH P11 O3pen o pha]
DO ESE L YVS ¥ZD3 "UopuoT 'Jadlis uewalon | slaulied Ayadold [eiauas) g |eba 00712
66'280'G 8 2371 '211ys1a]sa01aT 191590197 "peoy doel 6Z| ‘Buiping puens) 9 FI1 si8ise yoer oors
00'8PE’T AemJoN ‘pueleysS SBEG S| UsiaAuweH elusg | Uwey LQHD
00°LE0'ZE A6 ZLON 'PIBYYSE Ul Agyiny| 'peoy wowied & AsjunH uewey 90HD
ZZ1 863N
00t ‘ajjseoman ‘uojuaqbuoT ‘maip wed uoag (NHOI) Bun bulpueH swie|y Aduaajosy| dHOD - DHWH SOHD
ZZ| 863N
00'000'0% ‘BISEIMBN ‘UOIRqBUOT 'MBIA Nied uojuag ‘(NHDI) Nun Builpuey swielD Aduanjosu| 1¥A - DHWH YOHO
ZZ1 963N
00'L ‘BliseImap ‘uouaqbuo 'MeIp yied uojuag (AHON uun Buipuey sue|n Aduaajosul JAVd - DHWH £OHD
L9'60V'6 vOE LON ‘weybumon Jeang equin 9z Jd jueg DHSH ¢OHOD
00°000'S ¥OE LON 'weybunioN PaNg J8quini) 92 UEIRIBAQ - 2ld jueg JgasSH LOHD
00°000'9 AQ6 LLON "PIoYYsY-u-Aquyiy ‘peoy juowieg 6 AapunH v N COHD
R9'8EL '¥E dD6 ZIN 'UopuoT 'PeOY PEB I e d [eLISNpu] pooao0T | UM uwnjod yyi4 2040
$6'LS0'CY 93¢ LAMN 'Uopuo ‘99eld Susbay Rang yaoig 0L jooqade 4 1040
89°/69'8 HHS 1SN 'weybuijon ‘19ang oW 08 ‘WNoY puepequing dT11 syesly 0042
$6' L0221 890 €18 ‘anysidag Ho0iquioD ‘PEOY UOUOH | Hu( ‘qQnp wiayinog IHA 00Q2
Z0LSi'y Ay (AL} eddeig tep anand £1L0LE ‘a8 ‘ouedsaly) eddelbajuopy BIA SJBMDREH S0BYYD 1000
€1'6¥9'pE dv¥ 1S 'spaaT 'edejd uojBuliem § 'SIoNN0S AemepieH piep 100 ouua nseQ nsbuey)d 0022
00°00S5°L Av9 ZON ‘weybuyioN 'piojebpug 1sap ‘peoy piojebpug ZL Pleyhen sxooig 0080
3

$52.ppYy

awepn Aoy

sio)jpaiy Auedwon - g
P11 UpQ wold papuaasa(]
pajwiIy d| eosusy



8E.91 0Z0Z INdy §1

60°S10Z "9A 7083 Sdl

¥ J0 Z abegy

= 7/ aimeubig

\\OM 7
2 ! S

e -

05'992'969 Buyejo) sopu3 0f
9L'L08 ABNION PEISNUPR.4 ) 0) ‘Bi UaBPPEH Aeiy 3 safiey €OAD
88 ¥SY'ZL VYOS LOA MOA 'asiy UCHEIS 'S0 1S8M [1ounad Ang oA ZOAD
00'05 'Sy Q]9ZM 'uopuo ‘18845 wopbury Z pualnoj LOAD
3

S521ppyY

awen A3y

sJ0)ipain Auedwoq - g
P17 UipO woug papuaasaq
Pa3jwi d| edeueg



BE 91 0ZOZ ludv 51 60°S10Z "19A 08 Sdi ¥ 10 ¥ abeq

- \ - amnjeubig

00°0 Buyjejo selu3 o

3 S$SaIppY alieN Aay

SI0}jpelg Jawnsuo) - siojipasn Auedwon - zg

P17 UlpQ wol4 papuassag
pajiui d| esauag



